

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No. 3248 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.10.2024	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioners. Post the matter on 21.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	