

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No.3248 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Though notice served on respondents, they did not choose to put up their appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity. Post the matter on 16.12.2024. JLV <u>RC, J</u>	