

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3248 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	28.11.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Satya Narayana Dhara, learned counsel for the respondent/s sought time. Smt.V.Dyumani, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through virtual mode and reported no objection. Post on 29.12.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	