

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3248 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through virtual mode submits that they intend to file reply to the counter filed by the respondents. List the matter on 20.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MH	